ASIA
SWIMMING

FEDERATION
Fownded in 1578

7™ ASIAN OPEN WATER SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017
Putrajaya, MALAYSIA

FINAL RESULTS

PLACE
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SWIMMER
Yasunari Hirai
Yohsuke Miyamoto
Vitaliy Khudyakov
Welson Sim

Cho Cheng-Chi

Lev Cherepanov
Zhong Qing, Eramus
Aiman Talib Naseeb
Khalid Mohammed
Omkumar

Tse Tsz Fung

Kwan Ho Yin

Nachat Natemaneesuk
Vikram Gowda
Waitaya Meelarp
Taiki Nonaka
Kenessary Kenenbayev
Winson Lee Ho Yat
Mohammed Nasib

D M Gunasera

W Vimal Kimara

OOR Out Of Rankings
OTL Over Time Limit

MEN 5 KM

FRI 19th May 2017

FEDERATION
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Malaysia
Chinese Taipei
Kazakhstan
Singapore
Oman
Oman
India

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Thailand
India
Thailand
Japan
Kazakhstan
Hong Kong
Oman

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka

TIME

1:00:28.9
1:00:38.2
1:00:49.3
1:02.46.8
1:02.58.7
1:03:59.3
1:05:49.1
1:05:50.1
1:05:50.9
1:08:24.0
1:09:33.1
1:09:41.1
1:09:59.8
1:12:10.0
1:13:12.0

OOR (1:01:47.0)
OOR (1:04:53.6)
OOR (1:10:04.2)
OOR (1:10:10.9)
OTL

OTL



ASiA
SWIMMING

FEDERATION
Fourvded in 1978

7™ ASIAN OPEN WATER SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017
Putrajaya, MALAYSIA

FINAL RESULTS MEN 10 KM

PLACE SWIMMER FEDERATION

1 Vitalay Khudyakov Kazakhstan

2 Cho Cheng Chi Chinese Taipei

3 Kevin Yeap Malaysia

4 Welson Sim Malaysia

5 Peerapat Lertsathapormnsuk Thailand

6 Lev Cherepanov Kazakhstan

7 Benedict Boon Ji Chau Japan

8 Eramus Ang Zhong Qing Singapore

9 Aiman Talib Naseeb Oman

10 Thanath Jesdakham Thailand

11 Omkumar Tokalkandiga India

12 Tse Tsz Fung Hong Kong

13 Kwan Ho Yin Hong Kong

14 Vikram Gowda India

15 M A Induruwa Sri Lanka
Wong Jun Bin Malaysia
Kenessary Kenenbayev Kazakhstan
Vernon Lee Malaysia
D M Gunasena Sri Lanka
| D Madsuhan Sri Lanka
Mohammed Naseeb Oman
Winson Li Hong Kong
Rupert Tan Malaysia

OOR OQut Of Rankings
OTL Over Time Limit
DNF Did Not Finish

SUN 21st May 2017

TIME

2:05:26.6
2:09:07.9
2:10:57.5
241:27.7
2:12:50.2
2:14:18.1
2:15:51:5
2:16:19.0
2:16:30.4
2:20:39.5
2:23:28.3
2:23:51.6
2:24:14 4
2:30:38.1
2:32:36.2

OOR (2:14.41.8)
OOR (2:18:34.6)
OOR (2:20:33.2)
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF




ASIA
SWIMMING

FEDERATION
Founded in 1976

7™ ASIAN OPEN WATER SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Putrajaya, MALAYSIA

FINAL RESULTS

PLACE SWIMMER
Yumi Kida
Yukimi Noriyama

Heidi Gan

= 2 OO NOOOLDd WON -

- O

OOR Out Of Rankings
OTL Over Time Limit

Xeniya Romanchu
Lok Hoi Man

Chantal Liew Li Shan
Nip Tsz Yin

Nina Rakhimova
Neelanuch Ponglangka
Chin Khar Yi
Pattarakan Sriyong
Mariya Fedotova
Fiona Chan On-Yi
Nikitha Setru

Dhruti Muralidhar
SKS Biyanka

K Nikoli Bandara
Angela Chieng

5 KM

FEDERATION

Japan
Japan
Malaysia
Kazakhstan
Hong Kong
Singapore
Hong Kong
Kazakhstan
Thailand
Singapore
Thailand
Kazakhstan
Hong Kong
India

India

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Malaysia

FRI 19t May 2017

TIME

1:03:40.6
1:03:47.3
1:05:03.5
1:08:22.8
1:09:52.9
1:14:22.0
1:11:38.5
1:42:234
1:14:54 1
1:14:58.8
1:17:58.1

OOR (1:12:26.3)
OOR (1:12:36.1)
OTL

OTL

OTL

OTL

DSQ




ASIA
SWIMMING
FEDERATION
Fourded in 1978

7™ ASIAN OPEN WATER SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Putrajaya, MALAYSIA

FINAL RESULTS WOMEN

PLACE SWIMMER

Heidi Gan

Xeniya Romanchuk
Benjaporn Sriphanomthom
Lok Hoi Man

Nip Tsz Yin

Chantal Liew Li-Shan

Chin Khar Yi
Benjamaporn Sangkhawat
Angela Chieng

Nina Rakhimova

Nikita Setru
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Fiona Chan On-Yi
Dhruti Muralidhar
Chenuri Fernando
Mariya Fedotova

OOR Out Of Rankings
OTL Over Time Limit

10 KM

FEDERATION

Malaysia
Kazakhstan
Thailand
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Singapore
Singapore
Thailand
Malaysia
Kazakhstan
India

Hong Kong
India

Sri Lanka
Kazakhstan

SUN 21t May 2017

TIME

2:17:00.7
2:21:04.2
2:22:50.7
2:25:57.5
2:26:33.7
2:29:41.6
2:33:53.9
2:34:23.8
2:34:28.2
2:35:08.7
2:44:36.0

OOR (2:34:00.4)
OTL
OTL
OTL




